19000170040

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W.W.

Office Use Only

K. PAGE JUL 24 2019



300331736313

07/24/19--01004--011 **130.00

19 JUL 24 AM | 1: 40

SEURETARY OF STA

FILED.

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations
C111111	ECT: Magging Brockhouse Woodflows LLC
SUBJ	Name of Limited Liability Company
The e	nclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	e return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Taylor Brockhansk Name of Person
	Name of Person
	1225 N Dwal st
	Tallahacec FL 32303 City/State and Zip Code erbrudantay Wyahac.com
	City/State and Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For thr	ther information concerning this matter, please call:
. 0. 101	Taylor Brakhause 31, 305, 498 44104
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	osed is a check for the following amount:
]\$125	5.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status S155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:	a :			
The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:			
	Brockha	ise was	lflore	LLC
(Must contai	in the words "Limited Liab			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	dress of the principal office	of the Limited	Liability Con	npany is:
Principal	l Office Address:		<u>M:</u>	ailing Address:
1225	N Dwal St		1225	N Paral St
Jaltohá	SEC FL 32363		141(15L)	32303_
The name and the Florida street a		ent are: Brockhan ame N Dwal	je	
	1225	N Dux	St	
	Florida street address (P	.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	_
	Tallahussee	FL.	<u> </u>	303
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered a place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pram familiar with and accept the ob	I hereby accept the appoint ovisions of all statutes relat	iment as register ing to the proper registered agent	ed agent and and complet	agree to act in this capacity. 1 e performance of my duties, and l or in Chapter 605, F.S.
	(CONTINUED)		

FILED

2019 JUL 24 AM 11: 59

SCURETARY OF STATE
FAIL AHASSEE, FLORID,

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
MLR	Taylor Brollhange
	1225 N Ouval St Tellubrissee #2 3
<u></u>	
te of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	1.1 hz
Signature of a r This document is exect 1 am aware that any fa constitutes a third degr	member or an authorized representative of a member. cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida State of the information submitted in a document to the Department of State of the information as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. BIOLINOUSE Typed or printed name of signee Filling Fees:

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)